• CREDIT RESERVE FOR THE VALUE OF THE CONTRACT: “SEVENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-SIX EUROS AND NINETY-FIVE CENTS” (77.486,95 €), VAT not 
included, which is financed in the following way: 

- For the project PI21/01661 “COMIK v2.0”, expenditure of “THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY EUROS AND SIXTY CENTS” (36.380,60 EUROS) VAT 
excluded. 

- For the project PMP21/00073 “SEHOP-PENCIL”, expenditure of “NINE THOUSAND 
TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE EUROS AND SIXTY CENTS” (9.263,60 EUROS) 
VAT excluded. 

- For the project ICI21/00076 “ABTL0812”, expenditure of “NINE THOUSAND TWO 
HUNDRED TEN EUROS AND SEVENTY-FIVE CENTS” (9.210,75 EUROS) VAT 
excluded. 

- For the project PI24/01576 “BEACON2 trial”, expenditure of “TWENTY-TWO 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO EUROS” (22.632,00 EUROS) VAT 
excluded. 

These funds come from research funding.  

And for the record and for the corresponding effects, I hereby sign and issue this certificate. 

Barcelona, on date of the electronic signature.  

Mr. Xavi Bros Marin